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Fees & Charges 2025 
 

 
DOMESTIC 2025 

  

  
Government Contribution 

  

Fee for Service 

 

 
Program Code 

 

 
Program Title 

 

Course Duration 

(Weeks) 

 

Nominal Hour 
 

Subsidy per 

hour 

 

Government 
Contribution 

 

Registration 

Fee 

 

Tuition Fee 

CHC33021 Certificate III in Individual Support (Ageing & Disability) 52 945 $5.85 $5528.25 $500 $3,500 

CHC30121 Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care 63 1118 $4.88 $5455.84 $600 $5,000 

CHC43121 Certificate IV in Disability Support 52 725 N/A N/A N/A $2,500 

CHC43515 Certificate IV in Mental Health Peer Work 52 805 $6.83 $5498.15 $600 $4,000 

CHC43415 Certificate IV in Leisure and Health 52 1055 $4.88 $5148.40 $600 $5000 

CHC43215 Certificate IV in Alcohol and Other Drugs 59 1203 N/A N/A N/A $5,000 

CHC43315 Certificate IV in Mental Health 52 N/A N/A N/A N/A $4,500 

CHC50121 Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care 67 1378 $4.23 $5786.64 $800 $6,000 

CHC52021 Diploma of Community Services  76 1535 $4.23 $6493.05 $800 $6,000 

CHC53315 Diploma of Mental Health 76 1420 $4.23 $6006.60 $800 $6,700 

 

 

International 2025 

 

 
Program Code 

 

 
Program Title 

 

 

Course Duration 

(Weeks) 

 

 

Work Placement 

Hours 

 

 
 Tuition 

Fee  
(Onshore) 

 
 

Tuition Fee 
(Offshore) 

 
 
 

Material Fee 

CHC33021 

115256M 
 
Certificate III in Individual Support (Ageing & Disability) 

 
36 

 

120 
 

 
$4,000 

 

 

$7,500 

 

 

$500 
CHC30121 

109012B 
 
Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care 

 
52 

 

160 
 

 
$7,500 

 

 

$11,500 

 

 

$500 
CHC43121 

115247K 
 
Certificate IV in Disability Support 

 
30 

 

120 
 

$5,000 
 

$8,000 

 

$500 
CHC43515 

102269M 
 
Certificate IV in Mental Health Peer Work 

 
38 

 

80 
 

$5,000 
 

$8,000 

 

$500 
CHC50121 
109013A 

 
Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care 

 
56 

 

280 
 

$8,000 
 

$11,500 
 

$500 
CHC52021 

115248J 
 
Diploma of Community Services (Case Management) 
(Child, Youth and Family Welfare) 

 
78 

 

400 
 

$11,500 
 

$16,500 

 

$500 

CHC53315 

099899M 
 
Diploma of Mental Health 

 
78 

 

400 
 

$11,500 
 

$16,500 
 

$500 
BSB50120 
111656C 

Diploma of Business  

48 

-  

     $6,000 

 
$11,000 

 
$500 

BSB60120 
111657B 

Advanced Diploma of Business  
63 

-  
     $ 8,000 

 
$ 12,000 

 
$500 

098208G General English  
35 

-  
$180/week 

 
$180/week 

 
$10/week 

098209F English for Academic Purpose (EAP)  
23 

-  
$180/week 

 
$180/week 

 
$10/week 

OTHERS (International) Fee Charge 

SOR (Statement of result)   $20 

Completion letter with Satisfactory units $20 

Completion letter for work placement    $20 

Certificate Postage Based on the country 
& postage Australia 

For Skills First government‐subsidized program & VET Student Loans, 
student must meet the eligibility criteria and be able to provide required 
documents/ evidence. Payment Plan is available, please speak to our 
Admissions Officer/ Enrolment Officer 
 
Notes: The fee is valid for enrolments commencing from 1 January 2025 
to 31 December 2025 and subject to change given individual 
circumstances enrolment 
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