

Fees & Charges 2025

			Government Contribution				Fee for Service
Program Code	Program Title	Course Duration (Weeks)	Nominal Hour	Subsidy per hour	Government Contribution	Registration Fee	Tuition Fee
CHC33021	Certificate III in Individual Support (Ageing & Disability)	52	945	\$5.85	\$5528.25	\$500	\$3,500
CHC30121	Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care	63	1118	\$4.88	\$5455.84	\$600	\$5,000
CHC43121	Certificate IV in Disability Support	52	725	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$2,500
CHC43515	Certificate IV in Mental Health Peer Work	52	805	\$6.83	\$5498.15	\$600	\$4,000
CHC43415	Certificate IV in Leisure and Health	52	1055	\$4.88	\$5148.40	\$600	\$5000
CHC43215	Certificate IV in Alcohol and Other Drugs	59	1203	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$5,000
CHC43315	Certificate IV in Mental Health	52	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$4,500
CHC50121	Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care	67	1378	\$4.23	\$5786.64	\$800	\$6,000
CHC52021	Diploma of Community Services	76	1535	\$4.23	\$6493.05	\$800	\$6,000
CHC53315	Diploma of Mental Health	76	1420	\$4.23	\$6006.60	\$800	\$6,700

International 2025									
Program Code	Program Title	Course Duration (Weeks)	Work Placement Hours	Tuition Fee (Onshore)	Tuition Fee (Offshore)	Material Fee			
CHC33021									
115256M	Certificate III in Individual Support (Ageing & Disability)	36	120	\$4,000	\$7,500	\$500			
CHC30121									
109012B	Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care	52	160						
				\$7,500	\$11,500	\$500			
CHC43121									
115247K	Certificate IV in Disability Support	30	120	\$5,000	\$8,000	\$500			
CHC43515									
102269M	Certificate IV in Mental Health Peer Work	38	80	\$5,000	\$8,000	\$500			
CHC50121									
109013A	Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care	56	280	\$8,000	\$11,500	\$500			
CHC52021 115248J	Diploma of Community Services (Case Management) (Child, Youth and Family Welfare)	78	400	\$11,500	\$16,500	\$500			
CHC53315									
099899M	Diploma of Mental Health	78	400	\$11,500	\$16,500	\$500			
BSB50120 111656C	Diploma of Business	48	-	\$6,000	\$11,000	\$500			
BSB60120 111657B	Advanced Diploma of Business	63	-	\$ 8,000	\$ 12,000	\$500			
098208G	General English	_	-		,				
		35		\$180/week	\$180/week	\$10/week			
098209F	English for Academic Purpose (EAP)		-						
		23		\$180/week	\$180/week	\$10/week			

© Job Training Institute

OTHERS (International)	Fee Charge		
SOR (Statement of result)	\$20		
Completion letter with Satisfactory units	\$20		
Completion letter for work placement	\$20		
Certificate Postage	Based on the country		
	& postage Australia		

For Skills First government-subsidized program & VET Student Loans, student must meet the eligibility criteria and be able to provide required documents/ evidence. Payment Plan is available, please speak to our Admissions Officer/ Enrolment Officer

Notes: The fee is valid for enrolments commencing from 1 January 2025 to 31 December 2025 and subject to change given individual circumstances enrolment

Page 1 of 1

RTO Number: 122208 CRICOS Number: 03373B Revision date: 20 Jan 2025
Next Review: 20 Jan 2026 Email: contact@jti.edu.au Revision: 1.0

Website: www.jti.edu.au